• Rehabilitat ion or construction of stormwater management systems 

• Improvements to drainage facilities 

• Reconstruction of lift stations and sewage treatment plants 

• Road repa ir and improvement and bridge strengthening 

2. PROJECT DESCRIPTION: The City of Sebri ng, Florida has been awarded Three Million, Five Hundred 

Fifteen Thousand, Two Hundred Eighty Dollars and Zero Cents ($3,515,280.00) in CD BG-MIT funding for 

mitigation efforts t o restore and improve facilities that are part of the cit ies sanitary sewer collection 

system. The purpose of the project is to harden the city's sanitary sewer collection system to increase 

resiliency of the system, mitigate infiltration and inflow of stormwater into sewer lines, ensure continu ity